
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 1/24/2014 5:07:22 PM
Subject: quick update

Attachments: Pat posing.jpg

Hi all,
 
I will be sending you a Leadership Team meeting request for Feb. 21st (hopefully to be held at SCMA). 
 
That said, I wanted you all to know that Rebecca Battle-Bryant will be replacing Pat on the Leadership Team.  
Together, we all have done a tremendous job (and most of the work) at putting this initiative together, albeit, there 
will be more tasks at hand.
 
I just wanted to thank you all for your dedication and expertise over the last 2 years (oh my gosh, it’s been 2 years!!), 
but especially to Pat.  She has been a wealth of information and help to me as we’ve tried to represent the best 
interest of this group and the SCWRC initiative. 
 
THANK YOU Pat for all your selfless work and dedication in serving SC.  Your commitment to public service is one of 
the many reasons you received the Outstanding SC Works System State Employee of the Year award last year (see 
attached picture).  You ROCK and we’ll miss you being with us in our meetings but I will save you a piece of pound 
cake. 
 
EK
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